Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.104
194
202
130

54
23
1.792

Millones ($)
11.325,74
3.866,79
1.726,34
1.079,31
1.123,25
57,46
1.424,31
181,50

20.784,69

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

WEDELLIN

POR SUCURSAL

M S0E0TA 61.6%
H MEDELLIN 10.8%
AL 1.5%

W BARRANQULLA T.3%
W SUCARAMANGA  45%

WANZALES 0%
B CARTAGENA 30
B FEFREIRA 15%

Tofal 100.0%
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